
Centre for Distance and Online Education 
Janlia Millia Islamia, New Dclhi-110025 

Counselling Schedule 2025-26 
BCIBF Part-II (Distance Mode) 

Venue: Department of Commerce and Business Studies 
Faculty of Social Sciences, JMI, Gate No. 07 

(Room No. 102) 

Days Date 

Saturday 17/01/2026 
Sunday 18/01/2026 
Saturday 24/01/2026 
Sunday 25/01/2026 
Saturday 31/01/2026 
Sunday 01/02/2026 

Days Date 

Saturday 07/02/2026 
Sunday 08/02/2026 
Saturday 14/02/2026 
Sunday 21/02/2026 
Saturday 22/02/2026 
Sunday 28/02/2026 

Paper Code 

BCIBF 201 
BCIBF 202 

BCIBF 203 
BCIBF 204 
BCJBF 205 
BCIBF 206 

Session- I Session-II 
10:00 AM to 12:00 PM 12:00 PM to 

02:00 PM 

Introduction to Company Law 

Business Finance 
(Dr. Mohd. 

(Mr. Mohd. Yaseen) Afzal Saifi) 

Session- I Session-II 
10:00 AM to 12:00 PM 12:00 PM to 

02:00 PM 
Cost and Management Business 

Accounting Mathematics 
and statistics 

(Dr. Mohd. Saifi 
Anwar) (Mr. Mohd. 

Yaseen) 

Paper Title 
Introduction to Business Finance 

Business Mathematics and statistics 

Company Law 
Information Technology in Business 

Cost and Management Accounting 

Fundamental of Entrepreneurship 

02:00 PM 
to 

2:30PM 
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02:00 PM 
to 

2:30PM 

0:, r 
~ ~ tT'l 
► (") 
;;":: :r: 

Session-III 
2:30 PM to 04:30 PM 

lnfonnation Technology 
in Business 

(Dr. Umar Yusuf) 

Session-ID 
2:30 PM to 04:30 PM 

Fundamental of 
Entrepreneurship 

(Dr. Kash if Iqbal 
Siddiqui) 
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Assistant Professor 

CDOE, JMI 

I 

y(Q 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



